
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Sacramento State 288  283  301       872  +8 
4  T2  2   Brigham Young 293  293  290       876  +12 
7  5  T3   Denver 303  290  290       883  +19 

T2  T2  T3   New Mexico State 291  295  297       883  +19 
T2  4  5   San Diego State 291  296  297       884  +20 
T5  7  6   Fresno State 299  299  295       893  +29 
T5  6  7   Northern Illinois 299  298  300       897  +33 
8  8  8   Utah Valley 313  296  305       914  +50 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Sacramento State 288 283 301 872

T1 Sienna Lyford (2) 72 71 72 215

T6 Ella Kraft (4) 73 69 76 218

T17 Jennifer Koga (1) 73 72 77 222

T22 Tess Blair (3) 71 76 76 223

T22 Caitlin Maurice (5) 72 71 80 223

2 Brigham Young 293 293 290 876

T6 Allysha Mae Mateo (2) 73 72 73 218

T6 Annick Haczkiewicz (3) 72 71 75 218

T14 Lila Galeai (4) 76 76 68 220

T29 Kerstin Fotu (1) 73 79 74 226

T29 Alexa Udom (5) 75 74 77 226

T3 Denver 303 290 290 883

T11 Anna Zanusso (4) 74 73 72 219

16 Alyson Bean (1) 75 72 74 221

T17 Clara Gestsdottir (3) 78 71 73 222

T31 Anna Cathrine Krekling (2) 76 74 77 227

T31 Emma Bryant (5) 78 78 71 227

T3 New Mexico State 291 295 297 883

T4 Panissara Tungprapunvong (3) 71 72 74 217

T11 Alison Gastelum (1) 74 71 74 219

T26 Emma Bunch (2) 72 80 73 225

T31 Valentina Origel (4) 74 75 78 227

T36 Kaylee Chen (5) 77 77 76 230

5 San Diego State 291 296 297 884

T6 Bernice Ilas (3) 72 73 73 218

T11 Anika Sato (2) 71 72 76 219

T22 April Ranches (1) 71 76 76 223

34 Andrea Gomez (4) 77 79 72 228

38 Anna lina Otten (5) 79 75 78 232

6 Fresno State 299 299 295 893

T14 Katelyn Lehigh (3) 74 73 73 220

T17 Harriet Lynch (2) 73 76 73 222

T17 Nicola Kaminski (4) 74 76 72 222

35 Katelyn Harris (5) 78 74 77 229

T44 Jinyoung Yun (1) 79 77 79 235

7 Northern Illinois 299 298 300 897

T4 Jasmine Ly (1) 72 73 72 217

T17 Ahra Ko (4) 74 76 72 222

T26 Sydney Naro (3) 77 72 76 225

T41 Emily Romancew (2) 76 78 80 234

T41 Ke-Ai Liu (5) 77 77 80 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Utah Valley 313 296 305 914

3 Leighton Shosted (2) 75 70 71 216

T36 Abbey Porter (4) 78 71 81 230

T44 Lauren Taylor (5) 78 83 74 235

47 Caylyn Ponich (1) 83 77 79 239

48 Pati Uluave (3) 82 78 83 243

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Adeline Anderson (Brigham Young) 69 77 69 215

T6 Berlin Long (Brigham Young) 70 74 74 218

25 Samantha Lee (San Diego State) 76 75 73 224

T26 Sneha Sharan (Sacramento State) 73 77 75 225

T39 Caroline Kent (Northern Illinois) 75 80 78 233

T39 Alexandra Quihuis (New Mexico State) 79 78 76 233

T41 Sunbin Seo (Brigham Young) 78 77 79 234

T44 Katarina Drocarova (Denver) 77 79 79 235

49 Victoria Estrada (Utah Valley) 77 88 82 247

50 Annabelle Millard (Utah Valley) 87 84 81 252

51 Millie Terrion (Utah Valley) 87 84 82 253

52 Jacklyn Gonzalez (Utah Valley) 87 82 85 254

53 Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir (Northern Illinois) 87 85 84 256
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

14 T1   Adeline Anderson *  Brigham Young  69   77  69       215  -1   
T2 T1   Sienna Lyford  Sacramento State  72   71  72       215  -1   
T8 3   Leighton Shosted  Utah Valley  75   70  71       216  E   
T2 T4   Panissara Tungprapunvong  New Mexico State  71   72  74       217  +1   
T8 T4   Jasmine Ly  Northern Illinois  72   73  72       217  +1   
7 T6   Berlin Long *  Brigham Young  70   74  74       218  +2   

T8 T6   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  72   73  73       218  +2   
T2 T6   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  72   71  75       218  +2   
1 T6   Ella Kraft  Sacramento State  73   69  76       218  +2   

T8 T6   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  73   72  73       218  +2   
T8 T11   Alison Gastelum  New Mexico State  74   71  74       219  +3   
T2 T11   Anika Sato  San Diego State  71   72  76       219  +3   
T15 T11   Anna Zanusso  Denver  74   73  72       219  +3   
T15 T14   Katelyn Lehigh  Fresno State  74   73  73       220  +4   
T31 T14   Lila Galeai  Brigham Young  76   76  68       220  +4   
T15 16   Alyson Bean  Denver  75   72  74       221  +5   
T20 T17   Harriet Lynch  Fresno State  73   76  73       222  +6   
T26 T17   Nicola Kaminski  Fresno State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T20 T17   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  78   71  73       222  +6   
T26 T17   Ahra Ko  Northern Illinois  74   76  72       222  +6   
T8 T17   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  73   72  77       222  +6   
T15 T22   April Ranches  San Diego State  71   76  76       223  +7   
T2 T22   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  72   71  80       223  +7   
T15 T22   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  71   76  76       223  +7   
30 25   Samantha Lee *  San Diego State  76   75  73       224  +8   

T26 T26   Sneha Sharan *  Sacramento State  73   77  75       225  +9   
T31 T26   Emma Bunch  New Mexico State  72   80  73       225  +9   
T20 T26   Sydney Naro  Northern Illinois  77   72  76       225  +9   
T20 T29   Alexa Udom  Brigham Young  75   74  77       226  +10   
T31 T29   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  73   79  74       226  +10   
T20 T31   Valentina Origel  New Mexico State  74   75  78       227  +11   
T41 T31   Emma Bryant  Denver  78   78  71       227  +11   
T26 T31   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  76   74  77       227  +11   
T41 34   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  77   79  72       228  +12   
T31 35   Katelyn Harris  Fresno State  78   74  77       229  +13   
T35 T36   Kaylee Chen  New Mexico State  77   77  76       230  +14   
T20 T36   Abbey Porter  Utah Valley  78   71  81       230  +14   
T35 38   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  79   75  78       232  +16   
T39 T39   Caroline Kent *  Northern Illinois  75   80  78       233  +17   
45 T39   Alexandra Quihuis *  New Mexico State  79   78  76       233  +17   

T39 T41   Sunbin Seo *  Brigham Young  78   77  79       234  +18   
T35 T41   Emily Romancew  Northern Illinois  76   78  80       234  +18   
T35 T41   Ke-Ai Liu  Northern Illinois  77   77  80       234  +18   
T41 T44   Katarina Drocarova *  Denver  77   79  79       235  +19   

T41 T44   Jinyoung Yun  Fresno State  79   77  79       235  +19 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Riverside Classic
Riverside Country Club

Provo, UT
Riverside 

Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

48 T44   Lauren Taylor  Utah Valley  78   83  74       235  +19   
T46 47   Caylyn Ponich  Utah Valley  83   77  79       239  +23   
T46 48   Pati Uluave  Utah Valley  82   78  83       243  +27   
49 49   Victoria Estrada *  Utah Valley  77   88  82       247  +31   

T51 50   Annabelle Millard *  Utah Valley  87   84  81       252  +36   
T51 51   Millie Terrion *  Utah Valley  87   84  82       253  +37   
50 52   Jacklyn Gonzalez *  Utah Valley  87   82  85       254  +38   
53 53   Johanna Lea Ludviksdottir *  Northern Illinois  87   85  84       256  +40   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Riverside Classic
Riverside Country Club

Provo, UT
Riverside 

Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11 


	Team
	Team w players
	Players

